
 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

 

DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

YEAR 2015 – 2016  

 ODD SEMESTER 

SL.NO DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

1.  16.7.2015 Thursday Junior welcome party 

2.  5.8.2015 

TO 

7.8.2015 

Friday to 

Monday 

Internal test 1 

3.  24.8.2015 Monday Guest lecture on- 

“Womens freedom 

fighters in Madurai” 

Dr.Chandraprabha 

Associate Professor 

and Head of the 

Department of History 

Raju’s College 

Rajapalayam. 

4.  3.09.2015 Thursday Heritage Walk- 

Keelavalavu 

5.  4.09.2015 Friday Teachers Day 

6.  11.09.2015 Friday Education tour-

Kodaikanal 

7.  16.09.2015 Wednesday Seminar – Students 
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attended 

DHAN Foundation 

“Localizing 

Sustainable 

developments goals 

8.  25.9.2015 

to 

29.9.2015 

Friday to 

Tuesday 

Internal Test 2 

9.  20.10.2015 Tuesday Last working day 

 

EVEN SEMESTER 

S. NO DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

1. 19.11. 2015 Thursday Participation of 

students in 

session and 

competitions on 

Heritage at the 

hands of the Youth 

at DHAN 

2. 4.12.2015 Friday Guest Lecture  on  

“Conservation of 

water” 

Dr.S.Pushpalatha, 

Assistant 

Professor, 

Department of 
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History,  

Raju’s College, 

Rajapalayam.  

3. 11.12.2015 Friday Industrial Visit to 

Gandhigram 

4. 11.1.2016 to 

13.1.2016 

Monday to 

Wednesday 

Internal Test 1 

5. 23.02.2016 Friday Heritage Walk-

Thirumalai Nayak 

Palace and 

Meenakshi Temple  

6. 2.2.2016 to 

4.2.2020 

Wednesday to 

Friday 

 

Internal Test 2 

7. 8th, 10th 16th 

,18th 28th and 

30th March 

2016 

Tuesday,Wednesday 

Wednesday,Friday 

Monday,Wednesday 

Guest Lecture on 

HTML – Office 

Automation- 

Ms.Oviyakodi, 

Head Dept of 

PGDCA, 

Fatima College, 

Madurai. 

8. 1st March 

2016 

Tuesday Industrial visit- 

SA KNIT wares 

and Rajathi 

Nighties at 
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Uranganpatti 

9.  7th March 

2016 

Monday On the spot study 

to  Gandhi 

Museum and 

Government 

Museum.  

10. 18th March  

2016 

Friday Field visit- 

Kanyakumari 

11. 28th , 29th and 

30th March 

2016  

Monday, Tuesday, 

Wednesday 

Final Examination 

for Career oriented 

Programme. 

12. 7.4.2016 Thursday Fare well 

13. 8.4.2016 Friday Last working day 

 

 


